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SLNo 

1. 

On the basis of the result of Interview/Viva-Voce conducted by the Arunachal Pradesh 
Public Service Commission, Itanagar on 2nd August 2024 for recruitment to the post of Junior 
Specialist (Allopathy), Department of Health & Family Welfare, Government of Arunachal 
Pradesh, the following candidates have been selected and recommended for the post of Junior 
Specialist (Allopathy) in the discipline as indicated below in order of merit: 

2. 
3 
4 

5 

6 

7 
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9. 

Name of the 
Candidate 

Takhe Rillung 

Copy to: 

Hage Anga 
Hage Niku 
Ponung Lego 

Lakhi Chader 
Jarkar Kayi 
Boki Yuto 

Martum Jokik 

ARUNACHAL PRADESH 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

ITANAGAR 

Deepa Yudik Taba 

Memo No. PSC-R(AY15/2022 

RESULT NOTIFICATION 

Roll No. 

100004 
100001 

100010 
100009 
100011 
100002 
100005 

N.B: The result notification is also available 

10. Office copy. 

100003 
100007 

3. The PS to the Hon'ble Chairman, APPSC. 

Discipline 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 
Anaesthesiology 
Paediatrics 
Paediatrics 

Surgical Specialist 
Obstetrics & Gynaecology 

Pathology 

1. The Secretary to the Hon'ble Governor, Arunachal Pradesh. 

Dated 2nd August 2024 

1 

4. The Under Secretary to the Chief Secretary, GoAP. 

2. The Commissioner to the Hon'ble Chief Minister, Arunachal Pradesh. 

5. The Commissioner (Health and Family Welfare), GoAP. 
6. All Commissioners/Secretaries, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh. 

Marks 
Obtained 

(out of 100) 
79.5 
77.5 
73.5 

Obstetrics & Gynaecology 63 
Medicine Specialist 63 

70 

the APPSC website http://appsc.gov.in. 

70 
69 
67 

(Parul daur Mital) IRS 
Secrelary, APPSC 

Dated 2nd August 2024 

7. The Editor, The Arunachal times, with a request to publish the notification and submit 
the bill in triplicate for payment. 

8. The Editor, The Echo of Arunachal, with a request to publish the notification and submit 
the bill in triplicate for payment. 

9. The Editor, The Eastern Sentinel, with a request to publish the,notificatipn and submit 
the bill in triplicate for payment. 

(Parul Gaur Mittal) IRS 
Secretary, APPSC 
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