



ARUNACHAL PRADESH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION ITANAGAR

Dated 2nd August 2024

RESULT NOTIFICATION

On the basis of the result of Interview/Viva-Voce conducted by the Arunachal Pradesh Public Service Commission, Itanagar on 2nd August 2024 for recruitment to the post of **Junior Specialist** (Allopathy), Department of Health & Family Welfare, Government of Arunachal Pradesh, the following candidates have been selected and recommended for the post of **Junior Specialist** (Allopathy) in the discipline as indicated below in order of merit:-

Sl.No	Name of the Candidate	Roll No.	Discipline	Marks Obtained (out of 100)
1.	Takhe Rillung	100004	Obstetrics & Gynaecology	79.5
2.	Hage Anga	100001	Anaesthesiology	77.5
3.	Hage Niku	100010	Paediatrics	73.5
4.	Ponung Lego	100009	Paediatrics	70
5.	Lakhi Chader	100011	Surgical Specialist	70
6.	Jarkar Kayi	100002	Obstetrics & Gynaecology	69
7.	Boki Yuto	100005	Pathology	67
8.	Martum Jokik	100003	Obstetrics & Gynaecology	63
9.	Deepa Yudik Taba	100007	Medicine Specialist	63

N.B: The result notification is also available in the APPSC website http://appsc.gov.in.

(Parul Gaur Mittal) IRS Secretary, APPSC

Dated 2nd August 2024

Memo No. PSC-R(A)/15/2022

Copy to:

- 1. The Secretary to the Hon'ble Governor, Arunachal Pradesh.
- 2. The Commissioner to the Hon'ble Chief Minister, Arunachal Pradesh.
- 3. The PS to the Hon'ble Chairman, APPSC.
- 4. The Under Secretary to the Chief Secretary, GoAP.
- 5. The Commissioner (Health and Family Welfare), GoAP.
- 6. All Commissioners/Secretaries, Govt. of Arunachal Pradesh.
- 7. The Editor, The Arunachal times, with a request to publish the notification and submit the bill in triplicate for payment.
- 8. The Editor, The Echo of Arunachal, with a request to publish the notification and submit the bill in triplicate for payment.
- 9. The Editor, The Eastern Sentinel, with a request to publish the notification and submit the bill in triplicate for payment.
- 10. Office copy.

(Parul Gaur Mittal) IRS Secretary, APPSC